Sova Tetiana Heorhiivna

Category Family member

MeHCbKUIn panoHHNI cya YepHiriBcbkoi obnacTi, ¢ a,
Last position P A Tep yaa
rosioBa cyay
Dec. 18, 2016 Close associate or family member - PEP is no more PEP

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.64
Expand

risks

1. in the current year, monetary assets of declarant and family
members are 585 864,24 UAH, that exceeds the sum of income
and amount of monetary assets of the previous year (477 509,00
UAH)



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Sova Ivan Mykhailovych husband —
Department for protection, use and reproduction

of aquatic biological resources and regulation of

fisheries in the Chernihiv region , Head of the

Department on Protection, Usage and

Reproduction of Water Bioresources and

Fishery Regulation in oblast (region)

Sova lvan lvanovych son —

Avramenko Alona Viktorivna associated with the common life and —
mutual rights and obligations

L


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/9476
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/9476
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/9476
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/9476
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2025
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2025
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2025
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19067
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19067
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19067
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19067
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49713
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49713
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49713
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49713

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

[

MeHCbKNIN panoHHNI Cy 4
YepHiriscbkoi obnacTi, cyoas
, FonoBa cyny

MeHCbKNIN paioHHNI Cy A4
YepHiriBcbkoi obnacTi, cynns
, FonoBa cyay

MeHCbKNIN panoHHNI Cy A
YepHiriecbkoi obnacTi, cyoas
, FonoBa cyny

MeHCbKNIN parnoHHNI Cy A4
YepHiriBcbkoi obnacTi, cynns
, FonoBa cyny

Mena District Court in the
Chernigiv oblast, Judge,
Chairman of the Court

Mena District Court in the
Chernigiv oblast, Judge

General local court, Judge of
the Meny District Court of the
Chernigiv oblast (region)

30 030,88

30 030,88

14 125,40

12 691,43

11 324,67

16 664,81

15 284,68

3 848,51

3 848,51

3 022,90

2 012,81

4 667,39

4 470,74

8 117,04


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a1ae24b5-09c6-408b-889a-3546060a891a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d73630cd-77a9-4593-81de-b3f33ba23981
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee9a494b-63c8-40d5-b65e-3dfbf68d7482
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a4a97db9-110a-4983-9bcc-d0e6911d9e3e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5378aab-dd3c-4135-b925-9eeed0bd3c5e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6b80a7d2-180e-420e-9637-3bf44541ad4a
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_51_165

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

34,00

580
045,00

2129,00

2 397,00

6 652,00

7 512,00

104,00
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2015 Cash

2015 Other

2014 Deposits

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2019 UAH —
2018 UAH 62 603,00
2017 UAH 66 467,00
2016 UAH 59 836,00
2015 UAH 34 351,00
2014 UAH 22 000,00
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6b80a7d2-180e-420e-9637-3bf44541ad4a
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GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a1ae24b5-09c6-408b-889a-3546060a891a
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REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

8424.0 sq. m (6) 117.5sqg. m (1)
8424.0 sq. m (6) 117.5sqg. m (1)
7424.0 sq. m (5) 117.5sg. m (1)
10424.0 sg. m (6) 95.3sg. m (1)
10424.0 sg. m (6) 95.3sg. m (1)
7424.0 sq. m (5) 95.3sg. m (1)
8424.0 sq. m (8) 95.3sg. m (1)

137.8 sq.
(2)

137.8 sq.
(2)

137.8 sq.
(2)

103.3 sq.
(1)

103.3 sq.
(1)

103.3 sq.
(1)

103.3 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a1ae24b5-09c6-408b-889a-3546060a891a
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VEHICLES:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

Mitsubishi Lancer 2008
Mitsubisni L200 2008

Mitsubishi Lancer 2008
Mitsubisni L200 2008

Mitsubisni L200 2008
Mitsubishi Lancer 2008

Mitsubishi Lancer 2008
Mitsubisni L200 2008

Mitsubisni L200 2008
Mitsubishi Lancer 2008

Mitsubishi Lancer 2008
Mitsubisni L200 2008

Mitsubishi Lancer 1998 ky6.
cM., 110 kBT 2008

BA3 2109 1500 ky6. cM. 2006
Mitsubishi L 200 2477 ky6.
cm. 2008
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BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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